M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

AuctaHuna 48
08.03.2026
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KAPbIMOB Anwva3s
XAPVH Tumodbeii
KOMOB Mwuxaunn

AOYOKA ViBaH

ANEWWMH AnekcaHap
PTULWEB BorpgaH
TOPOINOB Wropb
CEPTEEB I'ne6
ENNCEEB fApocnas
KPVIBEHLIEB OAmutpuii
HO34PWH Apocnas
TETEPWY MnaToH
BAJTATAHCKWY Muxann
TUMO®EEB Cepreii
CEMEHIOK Unbs
KAPABAEB Cepreii
CVPOTEHKO PocTtucnas
TATAPUHLEB ViBaH
FENOIOK Martseli
CbIYEB Omutpuii

KOHuMopbI (16-18 neT)
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HECTEPOB Bnagucnas
TAPAKY/TOB NmpoH6ek
NEKAPKVH Makcum
PEHTVMCOB dapnaeii
OPEXOB WBaH
FOHUAPOB Tumodpein
KPVBOLLEEB AHgpeii
KOHbLWWH Martsei
OAHWNOB leopruii
K/TKOKAY Hukuta

faTa poxaeHus

15.05.2012
27.02.2012
27.10.2011
27.05.2012
24.05.2011
28.04.2012
02.07.2011
16.08.2011
02.08.2011
19.12.2012
31.12.2012
12.05.2011
13.07.2012
19.12.2012
04.08.2011
01.09.2012
25.11.2012
05.01.2011
05.07.2012
09.02.2011

03.11.2009
10.01.2008
14.09.2010
26.05.2010
18.10.2008
15.01.2009
04.08.2010
18.11.2010
17.03.2010
10.03.2009
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KOMaHaa

L "My CHAMPS", r.KazaHb

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

Cuwl "Onumn", r.®pA3nHo

HOCLLOP "AenschnH", r.H.Hosropog,
Ccuw "Onumn", r.Tyna

CTynunHo

LICKA, r.OanHuoBo

Onumnus, r. KpacHogap

CLU Ne 3 "Nlngep" r. inneuk

CLU Ne 3 "Nngep" r. Inneuk

MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
MKCLUOP "3anapg’", ota. ">XXemuyxunHa",
MKCLUOP "3anapg’", ota. ">XXemuyxunHa",
AHO LCIT, r.Mocksa

CLUOP "Mocksuy", r.MockBa

CLWUIOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

B®CO "nHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb

LU "My CHAMPS", r.KazaHb

r.Mocksa
r.Mocksa

CK "OunHamo", r. MockBa

CLU Ne 2, r.benropog

CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl", r.Mocksa
CK "Ounnamo", r. MockBa

MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
MAIT, ota. "XoBpuHo", r.MockBa
MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
"TeppuTtopus utHeca", r.Kypck
MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. Mockea
MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. Mockea

3asiBOYHOEe BpemA

1:01.90
1:02.00
1:02.02
1:03.00
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:07.10
1:08.50
1:09.00
1:10.00
1:10.57
1:11.00
1:12.00
1:13.00
1:14.00
1:14.20
1:15.47
1:16.35
1:17.00

59.65
1:00.50
1:00.90
1:01.00
1:02.00
1:02.63
1:03.00
1:05.00
1:07.02
1:07.65

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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