



48
 08.03.2026

, 100m

14 - 18

(14-15)

1	15.05.2012	II	"MY CHAMPS", .	1:01.90
2	27.02.2012	II	1	1:02.00
3	27.10.2011	II	1	1:02.02
4	27.05.2012	I	" " , .	1:03.00
5	24.05.2011	I	" " " , . .	1:04.00
6	28.04.2012	I	" " , .	1:04.00
7	02.07.2011	I		1:04.00
8	16.08.2011	II	, .	1:07.10
9	02.08.2011	II	, .	1:08.50
10	19.12.2012	I	3 " " .	1:09.00
11	31.12.2012	II	3 " " .	1:10.00
12	12.05.2011	III	" " " , .	1:10.57
13	13.07.2012	III	" " " , . " , .	1:11.00
14	19.12.2012	II	" " " , . " , .	1:12.00
15	04.08.2011	II	, .	1:13.00
16	01.09.2012	III	" " " , .	1:14.00
17	25.11.2012	III	, .	1:14.20
18	05.01.2011	II	1	1:15.47
19	05.07.2012	I	" " " , .	1:16.35
20	09.02.2011	I	"MY CHAMPS", .	1:17.00

(16-18)

1	03.11.2009		" " " , .	59.65
2	10.01.2008		2, .	1:00.50
3	14.09.2010	I	" " " , .	1:00.90
4	26.05.2010		" " " , .	1:01.00
5	18.10.2008	I	" " " , .	1:02.00
6	15.01.2009		, . " " , .	1:02.63
7	04.08.2010	I	" " " , .	1:03.00
8	18.11.2010	II	" " " , .	1:05.00
9	17.03.2010	II	" " " , .	1:07.02
10	10.03.2009	I	" " " , .	1:07.65

